
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Brescia 1990 (19/20 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.70 1.81 14.74 25.10 6.51 49.68 2:10.45
1989 1988 1989

D1:3618

1988

1989 D2:2479

1988

1989
1989 1988R:2732 (1989) J:2001 (1989) T:1539 (1989)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6047 1989K. HAGGER (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

3rd Multistars 1990

MR1 Aug 1962

6342Liliana NASTASE1 ROU

1108

13.11

867

1.71

1975

723

12.93

2698

976

24.05

D1: 3674

988

6.44

4662

755

44.58

925

2:12.72

D2:26685417

HB HB

(1) (4) (1)(1)(1) (5) (6)

(1) (1)(3) (1) (1) (1)R: 3009 (1) HB J: 1855 (1) T: 1478 (5)

24 Aug 1965

6107Petra VAIDEANU2 ROU

977

14.01

953

1.78

1930

842

14.72

2772

856

25.34

D1: 3628

807

5.86

4435

775

45.60

897

2:14.71

D2:24795210

(8) (3) (3)(4)(4) (1) (1)

(3) (3)(1) (2) (3) (3)R: 2730 (4) J: 1760 (4) T: 1617 (1) HB

25 Feb 1966

6056Yasmina AZZIZI3 ALG

988

13.93

953

1.78

1941

771

13.66

2712

942

24.41

D1: 3654

768

5.73

4422

791

46.44

843

2:18.55

D2:24025213

(9) (2) (7)(2)(3) (1) (2)

(2) (2)(2) (3) (2) (5)R: 2773 (2) J: 1721 (5) T: 1562 (2)

25 Aug 1970

5909Christiane SCHARF4 GER

1001

13.84

916

1.75

1917

670

12.14

2587

847

25.44

D1: 3434

899

6.16

4333

679

40.60

897

2:14.67

D2:24755012

(3) (8) (2)(6)(2) (3) (9)

(4) (4)(4) (4) (4) (4)R: 2745 (3) J: 1815 (2) T: 1349 (8)

15 Mar 1965

5855Ragne KYTÖLÄ5 FIN

928

14.36

891

1.73

1819

680

12.28

2499

833

25.59

D1: 3332

924

6.24

4256

722

42.84

877

2:16.13

D2:25234978

(2) (6) (4)(9)(7) (4) (7)

(5) (6)(5) (5) (5) (2)R: 2638 (6) J: 1815 (2) T: 1402 (7)

13 Aug 1971

5680Ifeoma OZOEZE6 ITA

973

14.04

842

1.69

1815

678

12.26

2493

892

24.94

D1: 3385

837

5.96

4222

624

37.72

834

2:19.26

D2:22954846

(5) (11) (9)(3)(5) (6) (8)

(6) (5)(6) (6) (6) (7)R: 2699 (5) J: 1679 (6) T: 1302 (9)

23 Oct 1971

5536Magalis GARCÍA7 CUB

899

14.57

736

1.60

1635

740

13.19

2375

841

25.50

D1: 3216

720

5.57

3936

812

47.50

788

2:22.62

D2:23204748

(10) (1) (14)(7)(10) (15) (4)

(12) (9)(9) (9) (7) (6)R: 2528 (8) J: 1456 (13) T: 1552 (3)

10 Jan 1972

5473Yolaida POMPA8 CUB

914

14.46

806

1.66

1720

747

13.30

2467

822

25.72

D1: 3289

683

5.44

3972

660

39.64

841

2:18.71

D2:21844632

(13) (9) (8)(11)(9) (8) (3)

(9) (7)(7) (8) (9) (10)R: 2577 (7) J: 1489 (11) T: 1407 (6)

27 Nov 1968

5333Laiza CARRILLO9 CUB

953

14.18

806

1.66

1759

627

11.49

2386

850

25.41

D1: 3236

862

6.04

4098

592

36.06

643

2:34.01

D2:20974690

(4) (13) (16)(5)(6) (8) (12)

(8) (8)(8) (7) (8) (14)R: 2446 (12) J: 1668 (7) T: 1219 (11)

8 Apr 1962

5304Dagmar URBÁNKOVÁ10 TCH

867

14.81

806

1.66

1673

588

10.89

2261

789

26.09

D1: 3050

834

5.95

3884

553

34.02

867

2:16.85

D2:22544437

(6) (15) (5)(13)(11) (8) (16)

(10) (11)(12) (10) (10) (8)R: 2523 (9) J: 1640 (8) T: 1141 (16)

25 Jan 1960

5258Herta STEINER11 ITA

804

15.29

771

1.63

1575

726

12.98

2301

746

26.59

D1: 3047

606

5.17

3653

753

44.44

852

2:17.94

D2:22114406

(16) (5) (6)(16)(17) (13) (5)

(17) (12)(11) (14) (11) (9)R: 2402 (15) J: 1377 (16) T: 1479 (4)

24 Aug 1972

5148Nicoletta FRIGERIO12 ITA

843

14.99

771

1.63

1614

566

10.55

2180

821

25.73

D1: 3001

688

5.46

3689

642

38.66

817

2:20.45

D2:21474331

(12) (10) (12)(12)(15) (13) (17)

(13) (13)(15) (12) (12) (11)R: 2481 (11) J: 1459 (12) T: 1208 (12)

16 Sep 1965

5112Martina BLAZKOVÁ13 TCH

840

15.01

806

1.66

1646

600

11.07

2246

735

26.72

D1: 2981

697

5.49

3678

603

36.66

831

2:19.45

D2:21314281

(11) (12) (10)(18)(16) (8) (14)

(11) (14)(13) (13) (13) (12)R: 2406 (14) J: 1503 (10) T: 1203 (13)

5075Elena MILAN14 ITA

867

14.81

736

1.60

1603

512

9.73

2115

835

25.57

D1: 2950

813

5.88

3763

501

31.28

811

2:20.91

D2:21254264

(7) (17) (13)(8)(11) (15) (19)

(15) (16)(18) (11) (14) (13)R: 2513 (10) J: 1549 (9) T: 1013 (17)

1973

4791Mara BASCHIERI15 ITA

750

15.71

736

1.60

1486

606

11.16

2092

764

26.38

D1: 2856

648

5.32

3504

587

35.80

700

2:29.40

D2:19354091

(15) (14) (15)(14)(20) (15) (13)

(19) (19)(19) (16) (16) (15)R: 2214 (16) J: 1384 (15) T: 1193 (14)

12 Nov 1968

4150Tina RÄTTYÄ16 FIN

852

14.92

736

1.60

1588

654

11.89

2242

717

26.94

D1: 2959

660

5.36

3619

531

32.88

0

DNF

D2:11914150

(14) (16)(19)(14) (15) (10)

(16) (15)(14) (15) (15) (17)R: 1569 (18) J: 1396 (14) T: 1185 (15)

MultiStars - 1990 - Heptathlon DecaAmérica / MunDeportesPage 1



Brescia 1990 (19/20 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.70 1.81 14.74 25.10 6.51 49.68 2:10.45
1989 1988 1989

D1:3618

1988

1989 D2:2479

1988

1989
1989 1988R:2732 (1989) J:2001 (1989) T:1539 (1989)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6047 1989K. HAGGER (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

3rd Multistars 1990

4037Monica STHAL17 GER

856

14.89

678

1.55

1534

510

9.71

2044

745

26.61

D1: 2789

0

NM

2789

423

27.16

825

2:19.86

D2:12483212

(18) (11)(17)(13) (19) (20)

(18) (20)(20) (20) (18) (16)R: 2426 (13) J: 678 (19) T: 933 (18)

1969

DNFSilvia WOSCHITZ AUT

801

15.31

806

1.66

1607

539

10.15

2146

717

26.94

D1: 2863

267

3.82

3130

681

40.74 DNS

3811

(17) (7)(19)(18) (8) (18)

(14) (18)(16) (18) (17)R: 1518 (20) J: 1073 (17) T: 1220 (10)

1965

DNFClaudia DEL FABBRO ITA

924

14.39

842

1.69

1766

598

11.04

2364

825

25.68

D1: 3189

0

NM

3189

DNS(10)(8) (6) (15)

(7) (10)(10) (17)R: 1749 (17) J: 842 (18) T: 598 (20)

DNFSari HANNINEN FIN

797

15.34

678

1.55

1475

650

11.83

2125

751

26.53

D1: 2876

0

NM

2876

DNS(15)(19) (19) (11)

(20) (17)(17) (19)R: 1548 (19) J: 678 (19) T: 650 (19)

6604Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 272556794867D1: 387929032061

9258129889768429531108
2:12.7247.506.4424.0514.721.7813.11

R: 3009 J: 1941 T: 1654
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